Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00

UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 11/15/12 01:05:02

Show Ends: 13:30:00

End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A1 IFB{:;? dgyett 2-shot (07 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:22 | 1:00:06 PM
A-2 Opening DDR 0:31 | 1:00:28 PM

Ned
A-3 | Muhamed MCU C3 Vets Day Ceremony PKG 1:54 | 1:00:59 PM
agic
A4 Egiddgyett MCU C1 Soans PKG 2:53 [ 1:02:53 PM
Ned
A-5 | Muhamed MCU C3 International Education |PKG 2:30 | 1:05:46 PM
agic
A6 Eg?dgyett MCU c1 Yellow Ribbon PKG 1:26 | 1:08:16 PM
Ned
A-7 | Muhamed MCU C3 Union Segment PKG 1:01 | 1:09:42 PM
agic
A-g |2 dgyett 2shot | C2 Toss to Break RDR 0:11 | 1:10:43 PM
{Break} 2:00 1:10:54 PM
Ned
B-1 | Muhamed 2-shot C2 Toss to Matt RDR 0:06 | 1:12:54 PM
agic
B-2|MattBless | MCU C"f’ Live with Dr. John Live 4:02 | 1:13:00 PM
B-3 | Matt Bless MCU C1 Toss to Nathalia RDR 0:05 | 1:17:00 PM
B-5| Naaa MCU c2 Student Opinion PKG 3:04 | 1:17:05 PM
B-6 | N MCU c2 Thanksgiving WYR PKG 2:40 | 1:20:09 PM
B-7 Hfggﬂf MCU c2 Toss to Break Two RDR 0:05 | 1:22:49 PM
{Break} 1:00 1:22:54 PM
c-1 Eg?dgye“ 2shot | €2 Toss to Ty RDR 0:06 | 1:23:54 PM
C-2 | Ty Hackett MCU C4 Mens Basketball PKG 1:26 | 1:24:00 PM
C-3 | Ty Hackett MCU C4 Womens Basketball PKG 2:06 [ 1:25:26 PM
C-4 | Ty Hackett MCU C4 IM Footbal PKG 1:32 | 1:27:32 PM
c-7 Eg?dgyett 2shot | €2 Closing RDR 0:35 | 1:29:04 PM
Ned
C-8 | Muhamed 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:21 | 1:29:39 PM
agic

1:30:00 PM
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